www.shatrshield.com  |  (800) 223-0853  |  @2019 Shat-R-Shield, Inc.
Ironclad® LED VTHB
The Ironclad® LED Vapor Tight High Bay is an ideal retrofit for fluorescent fixtures commonly installed in applications exposed
to moisture, dust and other harsh elements that require frequent wash down. With lumen outputs ranging from 23,800 to
34,365 and boasting up to 152 LPW, this high efficiency, non-metallic LED solution replaces a 6 lamp T8 or 6 Lamp T5 fixture.
Housing Construction
Rugged Non-Metallic Construction - Built with fiberglass reinforced
polycarbonate material with seamless gasket seal and paired with stainless

IP65 IP66 IP67 NEMA 4X NEMA 5 UL Wet
Locations
Ordering Guide
www.shatrshield.com  |  (800) 223-0853  |  @2019 Shat-R-Shield, Inc.
Wattage Fixture CCT Lens Power Supply Sensor Whip Mount Access. Access. 2 Access. 3 Rev.
VB 00 00 02
180 =
158W
VB =
Vapor Tight
High Bay
40 =
4000K CL = Clear
VL = 120-277V
N = None
00 =
None 00 = None 00 =
None
06 = 6ft HG =
V-Hanger
01 =
5-20P
VH = 347-480V 12 = 12ft AC = Aircraft
Cables
02 =
5-15P
LB = 120-277V
w/ Battery
Backup
15 = 15ft CM = Ceiling 03 = L6-
20P
270 =
236W
50 =
5000K
FR =
Frosted A = Area
20 = 20ft
BR =
Adjustable
Bracket
04 = L6-
15P
HB = 347-480V
w/ Battery
Backup
30 = 30ft FM = Flush
05 = L8-
20P
06 = L7-
15P
Dimensional Drawing